EOL: EOL-CCX-43213-175-0
Product Obsolescence Notification
Issue Date: May 25, 2018
Broadcom Inc. regrets to announce the obsolescence of the following products:
Broadcom Part
Numbers
Description
LTB Date
(LTB)
LTS Date
(LTS)
XLR51634X0800 XLR516 C4 0.8GHz Comm Processor LF 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLR51634XLP1000 XLR516 C4 1.0GHz LP Comm Processor LF 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLR53234XLPD0800 XLR532 C4 0.8GHz LP Ind Processor LF 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLR71634XLP1000 XLR716 C4 1.0GHz LP Comm Processor LF 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLR73222X0800 XLR732 B2 0.8GHz Lead-free Commercial 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLR73234XD0800 XLR732 C4 0.8GHz Ind Processor LF 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLR73234XD1100 XLR732 C4 1.1GHz Ind Processor LF 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLP316QXD1000-22 XLP316 Multi-Core Processor Lite 1000MHz 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLS204XD0750-11 XLS204 Processor 750MHz Ind LF 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLS208SXD0750-11 XLS208 Processor 750MHz Ind LF 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLS208XD1000-11 XLS208 Processor 1000MHz Ind LF 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLS404XD0800-21 XLS404 Processor 800MHz 845BGP Ind LF 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLP416ZGD1200-22 XLP416 Multi-Core Processor 1200MHz 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLP432GD0800-22 XLP432GD0800-22 FCBGA+HS 47.5x47.5 2003 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLP432NRX0800-22 XLP432 Multi-Core Processor 800MHz 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLP432RX0800-22 XLP432 Multi-Core Processor 800MHz 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLP432XD1200-22 XLP432 Multi-Core Processor 1200MHz 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLP432XD1400-22 XLP432 Multi-Core Processor 1400MHz 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLP432XD1500-22 XLP432 Multi-Core Processor 1500MHz 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLP432XXD0800-22 XLP432 Multi-Core Processor 800MHz 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLP832GD1400-22 XLP832 Multi-Core Processor 1400MHz 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
XLP832TXD1200-22 XLP832 Multi-Core Processor 1200MHz 11/30/2018 5/30/2019
Please provide your Broadcom Inc. Sales Office with your lifetime Last Time Buy order
requirements (LTB) for the above products no later than the date noted in the above table.
These orders are non-cancelable, non-returnable and cannot be rescheduled. Orders
received after the Last Time Buy order (LTB) date noted in the above table cannot be
accepted.
The last requested delivery date for these orders may not be later than the LTS date noted
in the above table. Due to inherent variations in yields, Broadcom Inc. reserves the right to
ship up to 5% under the original last time buy quantity, and this quantity will fully satisfy
Broadcom Inc.’s obligation to deliver that product under this last time buy agreement.
S
e
m
ic
o
n
d
u
c
to
r
 P
r
o
d
u
c
t G
r
o
u
p
S
e
m
ic
o
n
d
u
c
to
r
 P
r
o
d
u
c
t G
r
o
u
p
All prior commitments regarding Broadcom Inc. minimum order requirements do not apply
to last time buy orders. Broadcom Inc. reserves the right to limit last time buy quantities
based on capacity and material availability.
_________________________________________________________________________________________
Please contact your Broadcom Inc. f ield sales engineer or Contact Center for any questions or support
requirements.  Please return any response as soon as possible, but not to exceed 30 days.